


CALA MEN’S SHOW SPONSORS

Thank you very much!



CALA MEN’S SHOW SPONSORS

We are so grateful for you.



Glenn Adam	 829 & 830
Luchiano Visconti
Raffi Knits
Forsyth Shirts

760-507-5101		
gadamsales@gmail.com

Emily Alvarez	 1008
Paul Betenly

626-399-1718		
emily@pbaristo.com

Catherine Ashworth	 911
Johnnie-O	

919-818-0505		
catherine@johnnie-o.com

Ezra Azizo	 814
Bruno Piattelli Neckwear
Tallia Orange Hosiery

917-363-2171		
ezra@jimmysales.com

Steven Azizo	 814
Bruno Piattelli Neckwear
Tallia Orange Hosiery

	
917-693-1993		
steven@jimmysales.com

Fatim Bahh	 903
MAC Jeans

310-210-8402		
fatim@bahhcollective.com

Sam Bard	 804
Mattarazi Uomo Inc
SAVVY/SOLID

Tel. 213-746-7848
Cell 310-503-1205
mensuits@aol.com

Matthew Becker	 1015
Borelio
Naadam
Vastrm
Marcello
Marcelo Sport
2UNDR	

619-787-2211		
m.becker@cox.net

Bruce Below	 902
Will Leathergoods

206-240-0859
brucebelow@spiritleatherworks.com

Jeff Block	 832
Robert Barakett

917-553-9983		
jblock@jackvictor.com

Richard Bybee	 1001
Reyn Spooner

714-742-1513		
Rwbybee@yahoo.com

Mark Calder	 1017
Calder Carmel

831-917-6543		
mcalder@caldercarmel.com

Kelly Caldwell	 Conference Rm
True Grit

916-743-1645		
kelly@kellycaldwellltd.com

Ugur Caymaz	 803
DL1961

646-467-0779		
ugur@dl1961.com

SALES REPRESENTATIVES



Eric Edmonds	 813
Johnston & Murphy Collection

714-342-6674		
eedmonds@genesco.com

John Faul	 1001
American Needle

949-533-4506		
john.faul@me.com

Scott Garris	 809
Trands	
	
214-850-2951		
scott.garris@me.com

Donna Gavin	 Lobby Conf Rm
True Grit

310-713-4263		
dgavin@truegrit.com

Rosemarie Grieco	 1027
Scott Barber

	
570-236-5226		
rosemarie@scottbarber.com

Gina Hansen	 1022
Jerry Kaye Collection	

305-725-8365		
gina@jerrykayecollection.com

Ken Haruta	 1028 & 1030
34 Heritage
SAXX
Robert Graham
Marcoliani
Fulton & Roark
Tru Virtu

	
415-505-3376		
ken@kenharuta.com

Richard Choi	 914
I.C RICHARD CHOI

646-402-3738		
richard.choi1@me.com

Rene Christopher	 1016
BRAX FEEL GOOD

512-656-7031		
rchristopher@throatthreads.com

Jonathan Cornell	 804
Ron Cornell
Ron Cornell Lago di Como

917-593-3988		
jonathan.cornell@gmail.com

Ron Cornell	 804
Ron Cornell Lago di Como
Nob Hill Collection

Tel. 310-446-9601
Cell 310-502-1818	
rc4ties@aol.com

Julie Dreyfus	 815

TailoRED Tailored Clothing and 		
      TailoRED Sport
Batton Shirts and Loungewear
Cooper & Stewart Dress Shirts
Thomas Dylan Dress Shirts
Tallia Orange Tailored Clothing
      Men’s & Boys,
Michael Kors Tailored Clothing
      Men’s & Boys
Calvin Klein Tailored Clothing &
      Outerwear 
Tommy Hilfiger Tailored Clothing
      & Outerwear
DKNY Tailored Clothing Separates	
Tayion Tailored Clothing

310-922-4043		
julie@peerless-la.com

SALES REPRESENTATIVES, continued



Jason Konkoly	 1010 & 1011
Fish Hippie Clothing Co.
Kahala
Psudo
Miguel Bellido
Black Clover

619-454-0382		
jason.konkoly@gmail.com

Peter Kornblit	 816 & 817
Alashan Cashmere
Baade Cufflinks
Bruno Magli Shoes & Accessories
Dunlap Weavers scarves
English Laundry
Enzo Outewear
Gentle Souls shoes
Go Barefoot
Hilts Willard Gloves
Lejon Belts
Lenor Romano
Majestic International
Pelago
Polifroni Milano Collection
Renior
Rivelino
Serica/ BLU by Polifroni
Vintage Bison Belts

480-563-4773		
pkornblit@aol.com

Hans Lemus	 810
Pacific Silk
Geoff Nicholson	

949-310-8437		
hans@pacificsilk.net

Jeffrey Lieberman	 801 & 802
Au Noir

416 627 0505		
Jeffrey_lieberman@rogers.com

Sasha Hourizadeh	 829
Luchiano Visconti 

	
917-617-9413		
sasha@luchianovisconti.com

Bill Hulburt	 1021
Niam	
	

908-313-9158		
bill@lucidtechholdings.com

Jan Hurwitz	 1023
Borgo 28
Jerry Kaye Collection
Vintage 1946

	
818-429-6410		
flygaljan@gmail.com

Stan Hurwitz	 1023
Borgo 28
Jerry Kaye Collection
Vintage 1946

	
Cell 818-317-8720
maitaistan@gmail.com

Nick Khalil	 925
Stitch Note	
	

951-296-8292		
nick@stitchnoteusa.com

Sabrina Kamman	 1003
Kuhl	
	

480-356-3449		
sabrina@synergyreps.net

Kevin Keller	 1028
Fulton & Roark		
		
336-618-7756		
kevin@fultonandroark.com

SALES REPRESENTATIVES, continued



Brittanie Malkin	 931
Faherty	
	

917-254-7509
Brittanie.Malkin@fahertybrand.com

Steven Matus	 928
Alberto Pants We Love
HAUPT Shirts
CODICE Knitwear
Milestone Casual Jackets & 
     Leathers

Tel. 310-278-1330
Cell 310-748-2348
stevenmatus@aol.com

Henry Miao	 1004
Henri Costa

Cell 917-634-0169
Tel 909-595-2999
henry@henri-costa.com

Galina Mironoff	 903
MAC Jeans	
	

646-250-4080		
galina@mirogalli.com

Matt Moss	 1014
J. Holland & Co.

262-327-0321		
matt@jholland.co

Bianca Nash	 1024
Baja Llama

925-786-7716		
bianca@bajallama.com

David Newlove	 910
Robert Talbott

	
212-729-1945		
davidnewlove@roberttalbott.com

Steve Lieppman	 901
Mododoc

206-919-4518		
stevel@mododoc.com

Emily Longo	 909
Bresciani 1970
Derek Rose London
Robert Keyte
Tricker’s
Tateossian

		
917-755-4605		
emily@emilybrookecollective.com

David Lopez	 926
Bugatti
Oliver Cabell Footwear
Lords of Harlech

		
310-497-0108		
davidgglopez@gmail.com

Steve Loucks	 Lobby Conf Rm

Toes on the Nose
Tori Richard
Ballin

		
714-814-8304		
stevecloucks@gmail.com

Sam Malki	 913
Garnet
Gem Malki

323-302-3585		
sam@gemmalki.com

Yusuf Malki	 913
Garnet
Gem Malki

954-512-3343		
Yusuf@gemmalki.com

SALES REPRESENTATIVES, continued



Harris Rubenstein	 831
Jack Victor Clothing
Riviera Trousers

415-686-2008		
hrubenstein29@gmail.com

Mark Rush	 1014
J. Holland & Co.	
	

760-521-1167		
mark.rush@jholland.co

Eric Segel	 932
Bugatchi
Torino Belts
Fundamental Coast	
	

949-689-7073		
esegel130@gmail.com

Atif Shami	 904
Brisk Collection	
	

949-563-0903		
atif@briskshirts.com

Heather Shea	 812
Johnston & Murphy	
	

562-508-9117		
hshea@genesco.com

Justin Slogar	 915
Steel and Barnett
Buckley
Amsterdam Heritage
Haris Cotton
Samie Copenhagen	
	

213-277-7957		
yourteam@elevateshowroom.com

Paul Newman	 912
Garnet Sportswear
Missani Leather Jackets
Yuasa Sportswear	

213-500-3921		
thepnewmans@earthlink.net

Geoff Nicholson	 810
Geoff Nicholson

949-295-8437		
Geoff@pacificsilk.net

Mario Pasillas	 916
7 Diamonds	
	

714-296-3328		
mariop@7diamonds.com

Larry Pickens	 908
Viyella
Euro Fashions
Chiari Dress trousers
ItalUomo
Di Ruggiero Tailored clothing	
	

(559) 284-8884		
Pickensinc@aol.com

Jason Polukord	 828
American Heritage	
	

415-505-3376
jason@americanheritageclothing.com

Sandro Pugliese	 801 & 802
Au Noir

514-247-5674		
sandro@aunoir.com

Jennifer Recchia	 801 & 802
Au Noir	
	

914-629-2906		
jennifer@aunoir.com

SALES REPRESENTATIVES, continued



Lambros Tsakanikas	 1031
DION 1967

		
Tel. 905-660-3010	
Cell 416-707-8947
lambrost@dionneckwear.com

Shelby Turner	 1012
W Kleinberg

		
404-814-1990		
shelby@wkleinberg.com

Kayla Ujke	 1032
Remo Tullliani

		
480-656-5546		
kate@tulliani.com

Bruce Wachholtz	 811
Florsheim

714-349-7770		
wachholtzb@yahoo.com

Sunny Wadhwa	 1008
Paul Betenly

		
909-218-8500		
emily@pbaristo.com

Stacey Walser	 1028 & 1030
34 Heritage
SAXX
Robert Graham
Marcoliani
Fulton & Roark
Tru Virtu

		
818-399-9791		
stacey.walser@gmail.com

Gary Wasserman	 1002
Left Coast Tee
Left Coast Tee + Collab

831-277-3682		
g.wasserman@leftcoasttee.com

Steven Sockolov	 1002
Left Coast Tee	
	

415-215-4429		
s.sockolov@leftcoasttee.com

Jack Stanley	 1013
Baroni
Max Davoli
Privé
Trend

714-878-4314		
suitman5@aol.com

Sid Stumacher	 927
Fly 3
Desoto
Digel	
	

267-391-8368		
sstumacher@gmail.com

Amy Summerson	 904
Brisk Collection

310-420-2141		
amy@briskshirts.com

Jason Tarr	 930
DUER
Kennington Ltd	
	

916-276-3679		
jasontarrsales@gmail.com

Mark Thiele	 809
Trands	
	

206-595-9266		
mark@trandsusa.com

Irene Tsakanikas	 1031
Dion 1967	
	

416-707-7906		
irenet@dionneckwear.com

SALES REPRESENTATIVES, continued



Lauren Weiss	 803
DL1961

	
213-271-2814 ext. 205		
lweiss@DL1961.com

David Winston	 1025 & 1026
Patrick Assaraf

949-338-0430		
davidwinston@patrickassaraf.com

Tom Yamaoka	 1009
Mizzen + Main

616-403-8622		
tom@mizzenandmain.com

SALES REPRESENTATIVES, continued

RESTAURANTS WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE FROM 
THE EMBASSY SUITES

1 - Sol Mexico
1910 Main Street

2 - Izakaya Osen
2000 Main Street

3 - The Goldfinch
2000 Main Street #200

4 - The Trough
2000 Main Street #400

5 - Porch & Swing
2010 Main Street

6 - MJ’S Cafe
2030 Main Street #130

7 - Hangar 24
17877 Von Kamman Ave

1

2 3 4

5

6

7

Embassy
Suites
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Show Ads



Name	 Room(s)

Jeffrey Lieberman	 801 & 802
Sandro Pugliese	 801 & 802
Jennifer Recchia	 801 & 802
Ugur Caymaz	 803
Lauren Weiss	 803
Sam Bard	 804 
Jonathan Cornell	 804
Ron Cornell	 804
Scott Garris	 809
Mark Thiele	 809
Hans Lemus	 810
Geoff Nicholson	 810
Bruce Wachholtz	 811
Heather Shea	 812
Eric Edmonds	 813
Ezra Azizo	 814
Steven Azizo	 814
Julie Dreyfus	 815
Peter Kornblit	 816 & 817
Jason Polukord	 828
Sasha Hourizadeh	 829 
Glenn Adam	 829 & 830
Harris Rubenstein	 831 
Jeff Block	 832
Steve Lieppman	 901
Bruce Below	 902
Fatim Bahh	 903
Galina Mironoff	 903
Atif Shami	 904
Amy Summerson	 904
Larry Pickens	 908
Emily Longo	 909 
David Newlove	 910
Catherine Ashworth	 911
Paul Newman	 912
Sam Malki	 913
Yusuf Malki	 913 
Richard Choi	 914
Justin Slogar	 915
Mario Pasillas	 916

Name	 Room(s)

Nick Khalil	 925 
David Lopez	 926 
Sid Stumacher	 927 
Steven Matus	 928 
Jason Tarr	 930 
Brittanie Malkin	 931
Eric Segel	 932
Richard Bybee	 1001
John Faul	 1001
Steven Sockolov	 1002
Gary Wasserman	 1002
Sabrina Kamman	 1003
Henry Miao	 1004
Emily Alvarez	 1008
Sunny Wadhwa	 1008
Tom Yamaoka	 1009
Jason Konkoly	 1010 & 1011
Shelby Turner	 1012
Jack Stanley	 1013 
Matt Moss	 1014
Mark Rush	 1014
Matthew Becker	 1015
Rene Christopher	 1016
Mark Calder	 1017
Bill Hulburt	 1021 
Gina Hansen	 1022 
Jan Hurwitz	 1023
Stan Hurwitz	 1023
Bianca Nash	 1024
David Winston	 1025 & 1026
Rosemarie Grieco	 1027
Ken Haruta	 1028 & 1030
Kevin Keller	 1028
Stacey Walser	 1028 & 1030
Irene Tsakanikas	 1031
Lambros Tsakanikas	 1031
Kayla Ujke	 1032
Kelly Caldwell	 Lobby Conf Rm
Donna Gavin	 Lobby Conf Rm
Steve Loucks	 Lobby Conf Rm



CALA 
MEN’S SHOW
Spring 2024

A heartfelt thank you 

to all our retailers,

show sponsors and vendor partners.

tentative Fall 2024 show dates:

Dallas Show:  January 27-29, 2024

Chicago Collective:  February 4-7, 2024

PROJECT & MAGIC show:  February 13-15, 2024

Charlotte Show:  February 9-12, 2024

CALA Men’s Show:  February 18-19, 2024


